
CIN: U75112AS1965SGC001246 

NOTICE INVITING E-TENDER (NIT) 

No. AIDC/I&C/IEN/MISC-WORKS/2022/585/9443                                                   Date: 18.03.2023  

     E- procurement for work at Industrial Estate, Nathkuchi, Tihu, District- Nalbari, Assam 

 

Tenders are invited on line through e-procurement system of Govt. of Assam i.e. 

www.assamtenders.gov.in from Govt. Registered Contractors of appropriate class with sound financial 

background fulfilling the eligibility criteria for execution of the following works at Industrial Estate, 

Nathkuchi, Tihu, District- Nalbari, Assam. 

 

Sl. 

No. 

Name of works NIT No. Estimated 

value (In Rs.) 

1. Construction of Truck Parking Yard with 

Sanitary Facility, Dismantling Work, Drain 

& Box Culvert, Landscaping, Chain Link 

Fencing Boundary Wall and Development 

of Land at Industrial Estate, Nathkuchi, 

Tihu, Dist.- Nalbari, Assam. 

AIDC/I&C/IEN/MISCWORKS/ 

2022/585/9442 dated 18.03.2023 
98,18,810.53 

2. Installation of LED Street Lights at 

Industrial Estate, Nathkuchi, Tihu, Dist.- 

Nalbari, Assam. 

AIDC/I&C/IEN/SL/2022/593/9386 

dated 17.03.2023 
9,12,333.00 

Tender documents can be downloaded from the website www.assamtenders.gov.in from 

22.03.2023 to 11.04.2023 (Sl. No.1) and 21.03.2023 to 11.04.2023 (Sl. No. 2) for the works mentioned 

above. The Bids shall be submitted ON LINE through e-procurement system of Govt. of Assam only 

shall be uploaded in the website www.assamtenders.gov.in on or before 4.00 PM on 11.04.2023. For 

detail information, bidders are advised to visit the above-mentioned portal. 

                                                       -Sd- 

  Managing Director 

http://www.assamtenders.gov.in/
http://www.assamtenders.gov.in/

